
TMEA/ UIL REGION 19 MUSIC OFFICERS
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY – MICHAEL HOLT 

Aaron Brown 
Brownr@pearlandisd.org 

Region President 

Michael Lehew 
Michael.lehew@cvisd.org 

Region Vice-President 

Ben Fahnders 
bfahnders@dpisd.org 

Region Secretary 

Aaron Allison 
Aaron.allison@cvisd.org 

Region Band Chair 

Daniel Giedraitis 
dgiedraitis@pasadenaisd.org 

Region Jazz Ensemble Coordinator 

Russell Bowlin 
rbowlin@pasadenaisd.org 

MS Band Coordinator 

Christina Bires 
biresc@lpisd.org 

Region Orchestra Chair 

Mark Varian 
mvarian@pasadenaisd.org 

MS Orchestra Coordinator 

Michael Kessler 
kesslerm@pearlandisd.org 

Region Vocal Chair 

Courtney Scott 
cscott@pasadenaisd.org 

MS Vocal Coordinator 

Region College Chair 

Terri Goodwin 
tgoodwin@dpisd.org 

Region Elementary Chair 
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